
Friday. February 22Local Weather Forecast from
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
"

4070 ke. 280 m.
6..0a.m. Bright and Early
8. 0. District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Primo Scala Medley
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper
40. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Two Dianas
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. O Piano Portrait: Stanley Black
11.15 Stars of Song11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Midday Musicale
2. Op.m. Movie Medley2.15 Concerto for Two — Rawicz and
Landauer
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), WeekendEntertainment and Overseas News
3.30 Strings for Dancing3.50 Songs by Richard Tauber4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4. 1 Instrumental Design
4.15 Vaughn Monroe and his Orchestra
4.30 Sax. Appeal: Harry Karr5. 0 Themes from Tchaikovski
6.15 Variety Half Hour
6.45 Evening Star: Lena Horne

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers
6.20 Charlie Kunz Piano Revivals
6.30 Friday Nocturne

6.45 Rhythm and Rhyme7 Quiz Kids
7.30 Piano and Orchestra
7.45 Pacific Paradise
8..0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
r 8.30 Reserved
8.45 ‘The Advéntures of Peter Chance
9. O The Lives of Harry Lime
9.30 Varieties on Record
10. O Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
10.15 Swing for Your Supper
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies
9.45 John McCormack10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Star of the Morning11.15 The Jacques Orchestra
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Parade
2. Op.m. Victoria de los Angeles
2.15 Players on Strings ;

2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):
Overseas News; and Weekend Entertain-ment

3.30 Maurice Chevalier
3.50 Keyboard and Console
4. 0 Lale Anderson
4.15 New Mayfair Orchestra
4.30 Herbert Ernst Groh
445 Geraldo’s Orchestra
5. 0 The Mills Brothers
5.15 Reserved
5.30 Felix Mendelssohn’s Orchestra
5.45 The Keynotes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 5 Dinner Music
6.30 The Gentleman Rider
6.45 Horace Heidt and his Orchestra
7. 0 Quiz Kids
7.30 British Artists: Billy Mayerl
7.45 Recent Additions to Our Library
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 Commodore’s Corner+
8.45 Famous Frauds9. 0 The Lives of Harry Lime
9.30 The Skyrockets Orchestra9.45 Tony Martin
10. 0 Sporting Digest
10.30 Close dawn

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
. Oa.m. Start the Day BrightBreakfast Call
Top Tunes

it) Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
iY) Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
0
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Music for Work
0 Doctor Paul
Piano Parade

10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Musical Showcase
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Luncheon Musical Menu
2. Op.m. Reserved
2.15 Through the Alphabet with the
Composers: Ravel
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Weekend Entertainment; and Overseas
News
3.30 Tango Time
3.50 Vienna Boys’ Choir
4. 0 Marcel Palotti
4.15 Songs of the Open4.30 Variety Takes Over5.15 Junior Leaguers5.30 Joe Petersen (boy soprano) ‘
5.45 Personality Parade: Richardks

EVENING PROGRAMME
So the Story Goes
Family Fun
Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
The Quiz Kids
Sportsmen’s Quiz, with John May-~
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The House of Conflict
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called Sheppard
Commodore’s Corner
Appointment with Music
The Lives of Harry LimeStaff: It’s Your Choice

10. 0 On the March
10.15 Sports Preview
10.30 Close down

4ZB 1040he m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Stars: London SymphonyOrchestra9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Intruder
30 Pretty Kitty Kelly45 Courtship and Marriage
0
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0
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Light Variety
Shopping Reporter (Alma)Lunch Music

5 p.m. The Stars Entertain
MD Reserved
2.15 ~ Popular Instrumentalists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Weekend Entertainments; and Overseas
News
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 flan Stewart (piano)
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4.30 Voices in Harmony
4.45 From the Films
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.15 Reserved
5.30 Tea Dance
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.5 Featuring Nancy Harrie
6.15 New Releases
6.30 Singing Stars
6.45 Reserved70 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Tunes of Yesteryear
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Calied Sheppard
8.30 Commodore’s Corner
8.45 Let’s Get Together Quiz
9. 0 The Lives of Harry Lime
9.30 Suppertime Programme
10. 0 Weekend Sporting Preview (Bernie
McConnell)
10.30 Close down

272 PALMERSTON Nth.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
8. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Rhumba Rhythm
9.45 Songs from the Shows
10. 0 The Legend of Kathie Warren
10.15 This is My Story
10.30 The Story of Vivian Lang
10.45 Elizabeth Welch and Cecil Norman
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Pollyanna; and Home De-
partment Corner
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Reserved ~
2. 0 Close down

~ EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Melodies cf the Moment
Sid Phillips Orchestra
Quiz Kids
Soha Snapshots
Hagen’s Circus
The Story of Alan Carlyle
The Black Mantilla
Cafe Continental
For the Farmer
The Lives of Harry LimeWeather Forecast
The Weavers and Fred Hartley’s

"QuintettePreview of the Weekend Sport"(Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Jimmy Colt
10.15 Strange Mysteries
10.30 Close down

4.15 Light Variety

|

ToRsoaSa

8088
OOOO

OMOUINNAAH

ao

Trade ppearing in Commercial
Division programmes are _ published by

arrangement.

Tonight at 7.30 4ZB features "‘Tunes
of Yesteryear." This programme is de-
signed to recall some of those old fav-
ourite melodies which are seldom heard
today.

%* *
Two English vocalists who toured
our country a couple of years ago will
be starred in tonight’s programme from
3ZB at 6.45. They are Webster Booth
and his wife Anne Ziegler who have
stepped into prominence since their ap-
pearance on the screen.
* * *

It was in No. 51 Frith Street, in Lon-
don’s Soho, that Mozart, as a boy of
8, gavé concerts in the lodgings he
shared with his father. Soho is an in-
triguing quarter and its name is derived
from an old hunting call "So-ho." To-
day Soho is still a hunting ground for
people out for entertainment, and it is
undoubtedly London’s Latin Quarter.
Tonight 2ZA presents a session at 7.30
entitled "Soho Snapshots," featuring
artists who have appeared in the dis-
trict’s many theatres.
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